
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200504260001
98790

04/26/2005
09:33:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200409070004
98390

200504270002
01220

04/27/2005
01:46:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200505040002
12160

05/04/2005
08:11:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
JOHN K

200104250001
62001

200505090002
20680

05/09/2005
01:19:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DAVID W

200208060003
66660

200505200002
46280

05/20/2005
02:11:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200403310001
64660

200505200002
46290

05/20/2005
02:11:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200401020000
01960

199808050002
99621

08/05/1998
01:13:06

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURKE,
RALPH W JR

199808170003
18631

08/17/1998
12:40:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
LESLEY P

199808270003
34401

08/27/1998
08:21:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOUNT OLIVE
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199809090003
52901

09/09/1998
01:19:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199803090000
80151

199809090003
52911

09/09/1998
01:19:11

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYNIE,
HOWARD

199603150000
86051

199809090003
52921

09/09/1998
01:19:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUCKWORTH,
LEON

199809090003
52931

09/09/1998
01:20:36

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MARSHAL
ROY

199303300000
85381

199809210003
67251

09/21/1998
10:18:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GORDON,
NANCY L

199705290001
65841



199809210003
67231

09/21/1998
10:18:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROCHESTER,
JIMMIE

199303050000
61861

199809210003
67261

09/21/1998
10:18:59

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RYERSON,
FRANK E III

199310010003
02491

199809210003
67241

09/21/1998
10:18:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
ROBERT EARL

199607250002
41041

199811190004
59171

11/19/1998
08:35:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WENDELL

199605230001
67371

199811100004
45221

11/10/1998
09:50:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE L C W INC

199812230005
13791

12/23/1998
02:43:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYNIE,
JOYCE

199609250003
16501

199901060000
07311

01/06/1999
02:51:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FANCHER,
GORDON
EDWIN

199612260004
22331

199901060000
07331

01/06/1999
02:52:40

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROCKCO,
BILLY G

199212160003
02211

199901060000
07321

01/06/1999
02:51:13

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CUNNINGHAM
, MARSHEL
ROY

199504140000
96691

199902100000
56671

02/10/1999
10:41:20

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, DEBRA

199904060001
43721

04/06/1999
09:05:50

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BATES,
WALLACE L

199503170000
70011

199904120001
52791

04/12/1999
10:48:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
FRANKLIN

199904010001
36751

04/01/1999
09:36:03

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCOY,
LOUIS
FRANKLIN

199304190001
06631

199904010001
38191

04/01/1999
11:53:50

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PATE,
BRENDA L

199402030000
36361

199904010001
38221

04/01/1999
11:56:33

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRAGG,
TIMOTHY
EDWARD

199704230001
25891

199904010001
38211

04/01/1999
11:53:53

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199708130002
57011


