Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal					Seq= 1,0;	Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY;						
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
200504260001 98790	04/26/2005 09:33:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200409070004 98390	·	
200504270002 01220	04/27/2005 01:46:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, AMY D					200409020004 92370		
200505040002 12160	05/04/2005 08:11:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYBON, JOHN K					200104250001 62001		
200505090002 20680	05/09/2005 01:19:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, DAVID W					200208060003 66660		
200505200002 46280	05/20/2005 02:11:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, CHRIS K					200403310001 64660		
200505200002 46290	05/20/2005 02:11:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, CHRIS K					200401020000 01960		
199808050002 99621	08/05/1998 01:13:06	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURKE, RALPH W JR							
199808170003 18631	08/17/1998 12:40:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, LESLEY P							
199808270003 34401	08/27/1998 08:21:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOUNT OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH							
199809090003 52901	09/09/1998 01:19:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					199803090000 80151		
199809090003 52911	09/09/1998 01:19:11	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNIE, HOWARD					199603150000 86051		
199809090003 52921	09/09/1998 01:19:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCKWORTH, LEON							
199809090003 52931	09/09/1998 01:20:36	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MARSHAL ROY					199303300000 85381		
199809210003 67251	09/21/1998 10:18:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON, NANCY L					199705290001 65841		

199809210003 67231	09/21/1998 10:18:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCHESTER, JIMMIE			199303050000 61861	
199809210003 67261	09/21/1998 10:18:59	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RYERSON, FRANK E III			199310010003 02491	
199809210003 67241	09/21/1998 10:18:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, ROBERT EARL			199607250002 41041	
199811190004 59171	11/19/1998 08:35:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WENDELL			199605230001 67371	
199811100004 45221	11/10/1998 09:50:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L C W INC				
199812230005 13791	12/23/1998 02:43:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYNIE, JOYCE			199609250003 16501	
199901060000 07311	01/06/1999 02:51:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FANCHER, GORDON EDWIN			199612260004 22331	
199901060000 07331	01/06/1999 02:52:40	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKCO, BILLY G			199212160003 02211	
199901060000 07321	01/06/1999 02:51:13	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CUNNINGHAM , MARSHEL ROY			199504140000 96691	
199902100000 56671	02/10/1999 10:41:20	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, DEBRA				
199904060001 43721	04/06/1999 09:05:50	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BATES, WALLACE L			199503170000 70011	
199904120001 52791	04/12/1999 10:48:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRANKLIN				
199904010001 36751	04/01/1999 09:36:03	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCOY, LOUIS FRANKLIN			199304190001 06631	
199904010001 38191	04/01/1999 11:53:50	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE, BRENDA L			199402030000 36361	
199904010001 38221	04/01/1999 11:56:33	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGG, TIMOTHY EDWARD			199704230001 25891	
199904010001 38211	04/01/1999 11:53:53	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			199708130002 57011	